Vysledky — Okresni prebor skol v OB, podzimni kolo
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Sovadinova Anna
Sovadinova Marie

Jordanova Nela
Kopecka Elika

Tomankova Alice
Paloncy Adéla
Holzerova Natalie
Sochorova Anna
Micova Karolina
Cikrytova Tereza

Zaoralova Eliska

Richtrova Ema

Vavfikova Tereza
Bartaskova Karolina
Sovadinova Klara
Pattermannnové Magdalena
Sykorova Anna

Rendova Karla

Mazankova Alena

Navratilova Marie
Sanova Julie
Zindulkova St&panka

Vala Karel

Stabl Vit

VI¢ek Antonin
Sovadina Matgj
Matl Adam
Smykal Lukas
Jordan Dominik
Prachaf Jachym
Szostek Jifi
Havlik Jakub
Krticka Mikulas

Panek Antonin
Heiser Matéj
Kupilik Vit
Ryszkowski Ondfej
Turek Josef
Jurcik Jan
Sovadina Jakub
Polasek Filip
Matl Jachym
Stojanik Zdenék
Ficek Eduard
Jersak Daniel
Jackel Maxmilian

212)
ZS Hrabova
ZS Hrabova

212)
ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk

(616)

ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS Vrchlického Sumperk
ZS Vrchlického Sumperk
ZS Vrchlického Sumperk

(9/9)

Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk

ZS BoZeny Némcové Zabreh
Gymnazium Zabfeh

ZS Vrchlického Sumperk

ZS Vrchlického Sumperk

ZS Vrchlického Sumperk

ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk

(313)

Gymnazium Zabfeh
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk

(111
Z8 Bozeny Némcové Zabieh

(10/10)

ZS Novy Malin

Z8 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS Hrabova

Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk
Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk
Z8 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS Novy Malin

ZS Novy Malin

ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
Z8 8. kvétna Sumperk

(151 15)

ZS Novy Malin
Gymnéazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Zabreh
Gymnézium Sumperk
Gymnéazium Sumperk
Z8S 8. kvétna Sumperk
Z8 Sluneéni Sumperk
Z8S 8. kvétna Sumperk
Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk
Z8S 8. kvétna Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk
Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk

Cas
26:48
MP
Cas
10:54
18:02
Cas
16:19
21:14
26:31
36:55
40:25
45:19
Cas
22:58
23:24
24:25
26:12
29:13
29:53
31:56
36:36
38:01
Cas
25:07
27:03
27:26
Cas
17:31
Cas
10:14
13:07
13:16
13:44
13:56
17:57
18:20
21:19
21:59
34:04
Cas
17:24
17:54
19:18
19:36
22:31
22:32
22:41
23:36
27:41
32:44
33:03
1:07:30
1:09:29

Za

Za

+7:08

Za

+4:55

+10:12
+20:36
+24:06
+29:00

Za

+0:26
+1:27
+3:14
+6:15
+6:55
+8:58
+13:38
+15:03

Za

+1:56
+2:19

Za

Za

+2:53
+3:02
+3:30
+3:42
+7:43
+8:06
+11:05
+11:45
+23:50

Za

+0:30
+1:54
+2:12
+5:07
+5:08
+5:17
+6:12
+10:17
+15:20
+15:39
+50:06
+52:05
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KrtiCka Antonin
Profous St&pan

Stabl Patrik
Mi¢a Jan

Panek Ondfej
Navratil Pavel
Sekanina Ondrej
Paloncy Jan
Sneider Kvido
Rezniéek Antonin
Chudoba Adam
Micek Vincenc
SmejdiF Vincent
Jufina Marek

Stryk St&pan
Sperlich Jan
Vyskocil Vojtéch
Seidenglanz Jachym
Sana Robert
Polasek Vit

Skyva Ondrej
Bahounek Adam
Tran Ba Jan
Hejtmanek St&pan

ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk

(12112)
ZS Novy Malin

Z8 Vrchlického Sumperk

ZS Novy Malin

Z8 Bozeny Némcové Zabieh
Z8 Bozeny Némcové Zabieh
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Zabreh
Gymnazium Zabreh
Gymnazium Zabreh

ZS 8. kvétna Sumperk
Gymnazium Zabreh

ZS Vrchlického Sumperk

(10/10)
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Sumperk
Gymnazium Zabfeh

Gymnazium Zabreh

SS temesel Sumperk

MP
MP
Cas
17:41
20:21
21:23
23:12
23:24
24:10
25:46
26:19
27:17
30:18
32:55
38:58
Cas
17:04
18:45
19:33
19:34
24:10
24:16
26:21
30:44
34:41
MP

Za

+2:40
+3:42
+5:31
+5:43
+6:29
+8:05
+8:38
+9:36
+12:37
+15:14
+21:17

Za

+1:41
+2:29
+2:30
+7:06
+7:12
+9:17
+13:40
+17:37
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